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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУДЕНЦОВА Нелли КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1

САЧЕНОК Евгения КУР  0  V  V  0  3  V 0.500 0 15 4

МОРОЗОВА Анна КУР  0  0  0  1  0  2 0.000 -21 3 7

КОВРИГИНА Софья МОО  0  1  V  0  0  V 0.333 -7 9 5

КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья ЛИП  2  V  V  V  2 V3 0.667 8 19 3

ЗУБАРЕВА Виктория ВРЖ  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 20 2

ДРЕЕВА Амира АЛА  0  2  V  0  2  1 0.167 -12 9 6

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БЕЛЫХ Ульяна КУР  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 1

ВИШНЯКОВА Мария КУР  0  3  3  V  V  2 0.333 -5 16 5

ЛОМАКИНА Ульяна КУР  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 8 23 3

УСОВА Виктория МОО  2  V  3  V  V  0 0.500 -2 17 4

КОРЕНЬ Елизавета ЛИП  0  2  0  1  3  0 0.000 -18 6 7

КОЗЛОВА Мари-Анна ВРЖ  1  3  3  3  V  0 0.167 -9 14 6

БАСИЕВА Элина АЛА  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 1

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГУТОРОВА Ольга КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

КУРАСБЕДИАНИ Нино КУР  1 V3 V  V  V  V 0.833 9 20 2

ГОЛИКОВА Ева КУР  0  1  1  V  2  V 0.333 -7 12 5

ЦКАЕВА Дана АЛА  3  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 20 3

ПОСТНИКОВА Ольга ЛИП  0  2  3  1  1  2 0.000 -15 9 7

ГОВОРУШКИНА Виктор СМО  0  3  V  1  V  V 0.500 0 16 4

БЕЛОУСОВА Милла ВРЖ  2  0  1  1  V  1 0.167 -13 9 6

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЗАЙЦЕВА Елизавета КУР  V  1  V  V  V  1 0.667 4 18 3

СОГЛАЕВА Мария КУР  1  1  V  2  V  1 0.333 -8 13 6

ИВАНОВА Доминика КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

КОПАЧЁВА Дарья СМО  3  3  0  V  0  1 0.167 -12 11 7

ЧЕРНЫШОВА Анна ЛИП  0  V  1  3  V  2 0.333 -5 14 4

КОРШИКОВА Анна ВРЖ  2  2  0  V  1  V 0.333 -5 13 5

КЕРТАНОВА Леона АЛА  V  V  2  V  V  2 0.667 7 20 2

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СОГЛАЕВА София КУР  V  3  V  1  1  V 0.500 2 17 4

НЕПРОКИНА Инна КУР  1  2  V  1  3  V 0.333 -3 15 5

САВЧЕНКО Елизавета КУР  V V3  V  1  2  V 0.667 3 18 3

БАБИНА Александра ВРЖ  2  3  1  1  0  V 0.167 -11 11 6

ДЗОБАЕВА Маргарита МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

МАКОЕВА Зарина АЛА  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 10 21 2

ИЛЬИНОВА Юлия ЛИП  0  0  1  2  1  1 0.000 -19 5 7
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БЕРЛИЗОВА Софья КУР  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 15 21 2

ПОРТАЛИМОВА Ульяна КУР  0  2  0  1  0  0 0.000 -19 3 7

КАШИНА Алена КУР  0  V  2  V  V  0 0.500 -2 14 4

МАШКОВА Полина СМО  2  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 7 20 3

АНТОНОВА Татьяна ЛИП  0 V2 0  2  2  1 0.167 -14 7 6

КАШИРСКАЯ Анна ВРЖ  0  V  2  1  V  2 0.333 -5 13 5

ЦАЛЛАГОВА Ева АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШАТУНОВА Злата КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

КРАЮШКИНА Елизавет КУР  1  0  V  2  3  V 0.333 -4 14 4

ПАСАШКОВА Ксения КУР  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 22 2

КИСЕЛЕВА Дарья КУР  1  0  1  1 V3 V 0.333 -11 10 5

ХАНАЕВА Тамара АЛА  2  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 9 21 3

АВЕРЬЯНОВА Алиса ВРЖ  0  V  3  2  1  3 0.167 -9 13 6

ШЕМЕНКОВА Дарья МОО  0  2  0  3  0  V 0.167 -14 9 7

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЖЕРДЕВА Александра КУР  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 14 23 1

ГАРИБЯН Ульяна КУР  0  V  V  V  0  3 0.500 -2 15 5

КОЛЫЧЕВА Ярослава КУР  0  2  2  0  0  1 0.000 -19 5 7

ИГНАТОВА Анастасия КУР  3  3  V  V  V  1 0.500 4 19 4

ГРОШЕВА Ксения ВРЖ  0  0  V  0  0  0 0.167 -16 4 6

МУРТАЗОВА София АЛА  V  V  V  1  V  3 0.667 9 20 3

САВОЦКАЯ Светлана КРА  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 22 2

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
РЕВИНА Мария КУР  V  1  2  0  V  V 0.500 -3 15 4

ГРИГОРЬЕВА Маргарита ВРЖ  2  0  2  0  V  V 0.333 -4 12 5

СТРИЖЕНОК Мария КУР  V V3  1  1  V  V 0.667 6 17 3

ЕВСЮКОВА Адель КУР  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 9 21 2

КУМАНИ Камилла КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

СЕРГЕЕВА Дарья КУР  2  1  1  1  0  2 0.000 -17 7 7

ХРЮКИНА Вероника ЛИП  2  0  1  2  1  V 0.167 -12 10 6
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КУДЕНЦОВА Нелли КУР 1.000 22 24 квалифицированных
2 КУМАНИ Камилла КУР 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных
3 ИВАНОВА Доминика КУР 1.000 19 24 квалифицированных
4 ГУТОРОВА Ольга КУР 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных
4 ДЗОБАЕВА Маргарита МОО 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных
4 ЦАЛЛАГОВА Ева АЛА 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных
4 ШАТУНОВА Злата КУР 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных
8 БЕРЛИЗОВА Софья КУР 0.833 15 21 квалифицированных
9 ЖЕРДЕВА Александра КУР 0.833 14 23 квалифицированных

10 БАСИЕВА Элина АЛА 0.833 13 22 квалифицированных
10 БЕЛЫХ Ульяна КУР 0.833 13 22 квалифицированных
12 ПАСАШКОВА Ксения КУР 0.833 11 22 квалифицированных
13 САВОЦКАЯ Светлана КРА 0.833 10 22 квалифицированных
14 МАКОЕВА Зарина АЛА 0.833 10 21 квалифицированных
15 ЗУБАРЕВА Виктория ВРЖ 0.833 10 20 квалифицированных
16 ЕВСЮКОВА Адель КУР 0.833 9 21 квалифицированных
17 КУРАСБЕДИАНИ Нино КУР 0.833 9 20 квалифицированных
18 ЛОМАКИНА Ульяна КУР 0.833 8 23 квалифицированных
19 ХАНАЕВА Тамара АЛА 0.667 9 21 квалифицированных
20 МУРТАЗОВА София АЛА 0.667 9 20 квалифицированных
21 ЦКАЕВА Дана АЛА 0.667 8 20 квалифицированных
22 КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья ЛИП 0.667 8 19 квалифицированных
23 КЕРТАНОВА Леона АЛА 0.667 7 20 квалифицированных
23 МАШКОВА Полина СМО 0.667 7 20 квалифицированных
25 СТРИЖЕНОК Мария КУР 0.667 6 17 квалифицированных
26 ЗАЙЦЕВА Елизавета КУР 0.667 4 18 квалифицированных
27 САВЧЕНКО Елизавета КУР 0.667 3 18 квалифицированных
28 ИГНАТОВА Анастасия КУР 0.500 4 19 квалифицированных
29 СОГЛАЕВА София КУР 0.500 2 17 квалифицированных
30 ГОВОРУШКИНА Виктория СМО 0.500 0 16 квалифицированных
31 САЧЕНОК Евгения КУР 0.500 0 15 квалифицированных
32 УСОВА Виктория МОО 0.500 -2 17 квалифицированных
33 ГАРИБЯН Ульяна КУР 0.500 -2 15 квалифицированных
34 КАШИНА Алена КУР 0.500 -2 14 квалифицированных
35 РЕВИНА Мария КУР 0.500 -3 15 квалифицированных
36 НЕПРОКИНА Инна КУР 0.333 -3 15 квалифицированных
37 КРАЮШКИНА Елизавета КУР 0.333 -4 14 квалифицированных
38 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Маргарита ВРЖ 0.333 -4 12 квалифицированных
39 ВИШНЯКОВА Мария КУР 0.333 -5 16 квалифицированных
40 ЧЕРНЫШОВА Анна ЛИП 0.333 -5 14 квалифицированных
41 КАШИРСКАЯ Анна ВРЖ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицированных
41 КОРШИКОВА Анна ВРЖ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицированных
43 ГОЛИКОВА Ева КУР 0.333 -7 12 квалифицированных
44 КОВРИГИНА Софья МОО 0.333 -7 9 квалифицированных
45 СОГЛАЕВА Мария КУР 0.333 -8 13 квалифицированных
46 КИСЕЛЕВА Дарья КУР 0.333 -11 10 квалифицированных
47 КОЗЛОВА Мари-Анна ВРЖ 0.167 -9 14 квалифицированных
48 АВЕРЬЯНОВА Алиса ВРЖ 0.167 -9 13 квалифицированных
49 БАБИНА Александра ВРЖ 0.167 -11 11 квалифицированных
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50 КОПАЧЁВА Дарья СМО 0.167 -12 11 квалифицированных
51 ХРЮКИНА Вероника ЛИП 0.167 -12 10 квалифицированных
52 ДРЕЕВА Амира АЛА 0.167 -12 9 квалифицированных
53 БЕЛОУСОВА Милла ВРЖ 0.167 -13 9 квалифицированных
54 ШЕМЕНКОВА Дарья МОО 0.167 -14 9 квалифицированных
55 АНТОНОВА Татьяна ЛИП 0.167 -14 7 квалифицированных
56 ГРОШЕВА Ксения ВРЖ 0.167 -16 4 квалифицированных
57 ПОСТНИКОВА Ольга ЛИП 0.000 -15 9 квалифицированных
58 СЕРГЕЕВА Дарья КУР 0.000 -17 7 квалифицированных
59 КОРЕНЬ Елизавета ЛИП 0.000 -18 6 квалифицированных
60 ИЛЬИНОВА Юлия ЛИП 0.000 -19 5 квалифицированных
60 КОЛЫЧЕВА Ярослава КУР 0.000 -19 5 квалифицированных
62 ПОРТАЛИМОВА Ульяна КУР 0.000 -19 3 квалифицированных
63 МОРОЗОВА Анна КУР 0.000 -21 3 квалифицированных
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